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% DEPARTMENT OF RESPIRATORY MEDIC'NE
" Case Presentation Roster For Month Of February, 2023

Timing : 2:30 PM - 4:00 PM

Date Day PG's : Topic
02/02/2023 Thursday Dr. Ankit Lakra Clinical Case Presentation
09/02/2023 Thursday Dr. Rahul Gupta  |Clinical Case Presentation
16/02/2023 Thursday Dr. Ankit Lakra Clinical Case Presentation
23/02/2023 Thursday Dr. Rahul Gupta  |Clinical Case Presentation
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DEPARTMENT OF RESPIRATORY MEDICINE
Seminar Roster for month of February, 2023

Timing : 2:30 PM-4:00 PM
Sg, No. Date Day Seminar Topic Name of Presenter

1 04.02.2023 Saturday [Development and Anatomy of Dr. Ankit Lakra

Respiratory System

o 11.02.2023 Saturday [Developmental anomalies of Chest |[C.. Rahul Gupta
and Lung 2
3. 18.02.2023 Saturday [Pulmonary Surfactant its ~ |Dr. Vijay Verma

function,regulation, disease and
Muco-ciliary escalator

4. 25.02.2023 Saturday |Anatomy, blood and Lymphatic Dr. Rohit Manchanda
supply of Pleura |
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DEPARTMENT OF RESPIRATORY MEDICINE
Journal Club Roster (February 2023)

- Timing : 2:30 PM-4:00 PM
Sr. No. Date Day Journal Name Name of Presenter

:: 09.02.2023 Tuesday ATS Dr. Rohit Manchanda
‘.3 16.02.2023 Tuesday Lung India [Dr. Vijay Kumar Verma

3. ~23.02.2023 Tuesday Lancet . [Dr. Rohit Manchanda
4, 02.03.2023 Tuesday ERS Dr. Vijay Kumar Verma
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